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City of Grand Haven 

 Burton Brooks, President 
   

bhbrooks@loutitlibrary.org 
Term expires: 6-30-26 
 

 Nancy Collins, Trustee 
 
ncollins @loutitlibrary.org 
Term expires: 6-30-24 

 
Grand Haven Township 

 Cathy Rusco, Vice-President 
 

 crusco@loutitlibrary.org 
 Term expires: 6-30-26 
 

 Caryn Lannon, Treasurer 
 
clannon@loutitlibrary.org 
Term expires: 6-30-24 

 
City of Ferrysburg 

 Lisa Menerick, Trustee 
 
lmenerick@loutitlibrary.org 
Term expires 6-30-25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Robinson Township 
Marc Longstreet, Trustee 

 
mlongstreet@loutitlibrary.org 
Term expires: 6-30-26 
 

 Penni DeWitt, Trustee 
 
pdewitt@loutitlibrary.org 
Term expires: 6-30-24 

 
Grand Haven Area Public Schools 

 Mary Jane Belter, Secretary 
 
mjbelter@loutitlibrary.org 
Term expires: 6-30-25 

 

 
Library Contact: 

 

Loutit District Library 
407 Columbus Avenue 
Grand Haven, MI  49417 
(616) 850-6900 
 

 Ellen Peters, Executive Director 
Direct – (616) 850-6912 
epeters@loutitlibrary.org 
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